Models
CA-SH25-20 25 [95] DN 3 po 14 [356] 12 [305] 35 [889] 24 [610] 26 [661] 20 [76]
CA-SH35-25 35 [132]  DN 4 po 15 [381] 12 [305] 40 [1016] 28 [711] 27 [686] 25 [95]
CA-SH50-30 50 [189] DN 4 po 17 [432] 12 [305] 40 [1016] 28 [711] 29 [737] 30 [113]
CA-SH75-35 75 [284] DN 4 po 19 [483] 12 [305] 44 [1118] 31 [787] 31 [787] 35 [132]
CA-SH100-50 100 [378] DN 4 po 23 [584] 12 [305] 46 [1168] 43 [1092] 35 [889] 50 [189]
CA-SH150-75 150 [568] DN 4 po 25 [635] 12 [305] 55 [1397] 56 [1422] 37 [940] 75 [284]
CA-SH200-120 200 [757] DN 4 po 30 [762] 12 [305] 57 [1448] 61 [1549] 42 [1067] 120 [454]
CA-SH250-125 250 [946] DN 4 po 36 [914] 12 [305]
12 [305]
57 [1448] 74 [1880] 48 [1219] 125 [473]
CA-SH300-150 300 [1136] DN 6 po 39 [622] 76 [1930]60 [1524] 51 [1295] 150 [568]
Note: Larger capacity available on request.  * Dimension “C” can vary according to needs and dimension “F” will be modified in consequence.
A B C* D E G
Capacity
Guspm [LPM]